



\$~7

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

MAT.APP.(F.C.) 307/2018

KARAMBIR GULIA @ SONU

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.Navin K Jha, Adv.

versus

RANJANA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

09.10.2024

%

At request, list on 24.01.2025.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

OCTOBER 9, 2024

sr